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
term only. $230 + utils. Male. 686- 
0475. 

Rooms for rent in large Victorian 
house. Large kitchen/ backyard. Stu- 
dent atmosphere, Starting at $165- 
$320 all utils & internet included. 
318 Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 

HIGH CRIMES (PG-13) 12:15 4:40 7 10 9.50 
BIG TROUBLE (PG13) 12.35 2 45 4 55 7 20 9 35 
NATIONAL LAMPOON'S VAN WILDER (R) 12 40 
3 00 5 15 7 40 9:55 
DEATH TO SMOOCHY (R) 12:05 5:05 10:10 
PANIC ROOM (R) 12 00 2 30 5:00 7 30 10 00 
THE ROOKIE (G) 12:10 3.05 7.00 9:45 
BLADE II (R) 12 05 2 35 5.05 7:35 10:05 
E.T. THE 20TH ANNIVERSARY (PG) 2.30 7:30 
ICE AGE (PG) 12:20 2 40 4 45 7:15 9.30 

A BEAUTIFUL MIND 
(PG13) 12:30 3:40 7:15 
10:20 
BIG TROUBLE (PG13) 
1155a 2:10 4 35 7 25 
9:40 
BLADE 2 (R) 1130 
2:15 4:55 7 40 10:25 
CLOCKSTOPPERS 
(PG) 11 402:10 4:30 
7:10 9:35 
DEATH TO SMOOCHY 
(R) 11:30 2:00 4 40 7:30 
1005 
E.T. (PG) 1:306 55 
HIGH CRIMES (PG13) 
11 05a 11:35a 2:25 4:00 
5:05 7:05 7:50 9:50 
10:35 
ICE AGE (PG) 11:50a 
12:35 2 202:50 4:45 
5:10 7:00 7 40 9.15 9 55 

LORO OF THE RINGS: 
FELLOWSHIP (PG13) 
100 5:00 9:00 
MONSTER S BALL (R) 
1145a 2 35 520800 
10:35 
PANIC ROOM (R) 1:05 
1 35 3:50 4:20 7 05 7 35 
9:45 10:30 
THE ROOKIE (G) 12:50 
3 45 7:20 10:25 
SHOWTIME (PG13) 
4 25 9 50 
VAN WILDER (R) 
12:00 2:30 4 50 7 50 
10:10 
WE WERE SOLDIERS 
(R) 12 05 3.20 7:00 
10.15 

Cinemark 12 
Gateway Mall *741-1231 

A WALK TO REMEM- 
BER (PG) 11 45a 2:20 
4 50 7:25 955 
HARRY POTTER (PG) 
12:003 206.40 10:00 
JIMMY NEUTRON (G) 
12:30 2 55 5 05 7:15 
9:30 
JOHN 0 (PG13) 1:50 
4:30 7:10 10:15 
MOTHMAN 
PROPIHECIES (PG13) 
11 35a2:104:45 7:35 
10:25 
OCEAN'S 11 (PG13) 
1 45 4:35 7 20 10:05 
ORANGE COUNTY 
(PG13) 12:20 2 30 5:10 
7 40 9:50 

THE OTHERS (PG13) 
11 30a 1:55 4 206 55 
9 40 
ROYAL TENEBAUMS 
(R) 11.502 25 4.55 7:30 
10:20 
SNOW DOGS (PG) 
11 40a 2:004:25 7 05 
9:35 
SUPER TROOPERS (R) 
12 05 2 35 5 00 7:45 
10:30 
VANILLA SKY (R) 
12 25 3.306.50 1010 

M MONSOON WEDDING (R) 5:05 7 30 9.50 Sun N 
M 2 45 X ■ LANTANA (R) 5:15 10:05 
M LAST ORDERS (R) 7:45 Sun. 3:00 X 

V / 

ROOM FOR RENT. All amenities. 
W/D, backyard, on bus line to UO & 
Lane. Call 484-4246. 
4 Rooms available now in large 5 
bdrm house. One room taken by 
nice female. Others available to nice 
females or males. Approx. $375/mo. 
each room+utils. Lease until June, 
2002. Call 344-1072 for info. 
Clean roomate needed for spring 
term. $240 nice room, close to cam- 
pus. Call 517-7175 or 431-0422. 

Nice 2 Bdrm. Duplex. Spacious and 
bright. Great location. $750/mo. 

160 W. 27th Ave. 349-0407. 

GORGEOUS 
A really nice 2 bedroom contempo- 
rary duplex between campus and 
downtown. All new carpet, floors and 
paint. Fireplace, beamed ceilings, 
patio, carport, all appliances. $895 + 

fee/deposit. 579-1568. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
NEED A PLACE TO LIVE? 

Looking for female to share house 
with other nice female. Large bed- 
room available in 5 bdrm house. 
Lots of privacy and off street park- 
ing. $375 +dep +utils. Available 
ASAP until June. Call 344-1072. 

One room in apt. available. 3 blocks 
from UO. $285/mo. Call Steve at 
517-9646. 

i— 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
ROOMMATE NEEDED ASAP 1 br 
in 4 br house. 2 blks from campus. 
Avail, now. Call 345-5108. 

Looking for a female to share 2 bed, 
2 bath, apartment over the summer. 
Only 2 blocks away from UO. Se- 
cured parking and free internet! Call 
434-8037. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
BUY YOUR BOOKS ONLINE-Save 
$$. We might have the book you 
need! http://www.abebooks.com/ho- 
me/burkesbooks/. 

8-ball tournament. 21 & under every 
Sun., 2pm. 9-ball tournament every 
Tues., 7:30 pm. Moose’s Pool Hall. 
194 W. Broadway. 

285 SERVICES 
Pregnant? Talk with a friend. 

Confidential. Free. 
1st Way • 687-8651 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Pregnant? 
Call Dr. Diann Wilson. 

683-9097. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
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